
2013 PENTATHLON RESULTS 100 Meter Dash 400 Meter Run 1500 Meter Run Long Jump Shot Put

Name EAST/WEST School Place Pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points

Anna Herriott EAST SMAC 1 10 2414 14.54 Sec. 523 1 : 03.89 552 5 : 09.73 764 13  ' 06.00 " 335 18  ' 00.50 " 240

Madelyn Martin EAST St. Gertrude 2 8 1987 14.15 Sec. 581 1 : 07.68 424 6 : 18.42 385 12  ' 10.50 " 291 21  ' 05.00 " 305

Claire Abele EAST SMAC 3 6 1913 14.76 Sec. 491 1 : 07.69 423 5 : 38.45 591 10  ' 10.00 " 162 18  ' 04.50 " 247

Riley Wildfeuer WEST Mother Teresa 4 4 1660 14.58 Sec. 517 1 : 13.19 264 6 : 36.62 306 12  ' 09.00 " 283 20  ' 08.00 " 291

Meagan Taylor EAST Immaculate Heart of Mary 5 2 1532 15.41 Sec. 402 1 : 11.89 299 6 : 15.04 401 10  ' 07.50 " 150 20  ' 01.50 " 280

Lauren Fleming EAST Immaculate Heart of Marry 6 1 1420 15.65 Sec. 372 1 : 12.78 275 6 : 12.90 411 11  ' 02.00 " 181 14  ' 11.50 " 181

Alex Evans WEST Mother Teresa 7 1301 14.52 Sec. 526 1 : 17.88 156 6 : 33.05 321 10  ' 07.50 " 150 13  ' 03.00 " 149

Meghan McAneny EAST St. Susanna 8 1096 16.77 Sec. 243 1 : 24.31 0 6 : 31.20 328 11  ' 11.00 " 228 21  ' 00.00 " 297

Marie Mendel EAST St. Susanna 9 1010 16.69 Sec. 251 1 : 20.26 111 6 : 25.12 355 10  ' 01.00 " 120 14  ' 06.00 " 173

Lauren Olson WEST Holy Family Middletown SCR 0 Sec. 0 : 0 : 0  ' " 0  ' " 0
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Event # 29 GIRLS Pentathlon 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Farwick St. James White Oak 12.91 2009

Madelyn Martin      14.15ST. GERTRUDE1
Alex Evans      14.52MOTHER TERESA2
Anna Herriott      14.54SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Riley Wildfeuer      14.58MOTHER TERESA4
Claire Abele      14.76SMAC RUNNING CLUB5
Meagan Taylor      15.41IMMACULATE HEART OF6
Lauren Fleming      15.65IMMACULATE HEART OF7
Marie Mendel      16.69ST. SUSANNA8
Meghan McAneny      16.77ST. SUSANNA9
Lauren Olson        SCRHOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET

Event # 31 GIRLS Pentathlon 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:K.Maricocchi SMAC Track 1:03.98 2008

Anna Herriott    1:03.89SMAC RUNNING CLUB1 #
Madelyn Martin    1:07.68ST. GERTRUDE2
Claire Abele    1:07.69SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Meagan Taylor    1:11.89IMMACULATE HEART OF4
Lauren Fleming    1:12.78IMMACULATE HEART OF5
Riley Wildfeuer    1:13.19MOTHER TERESA6
Alex Evans    1:17.88MOTHER TERESA7
Marie Mendel    1:20.26ST. SUSANNA8
Meghan McAneny    1:24.31ST. SUSANNA9
Lauren Olson        SCRHOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET

Event # 33 GIRLS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:K.Olding St. James White Oak 5:35.31 2010

Anna Herriott    5:09.73SMAC RUNNING CLUB1 #
Claire Abele    5:38.45SMAC RUNNING CLUB2
Lauren Fleming    6:12.90IMMACULATE HEART OF3
Meagan Taylor    6:15.04IMMACULATE HEART OF4
Madelyn Martin    6:18.42ST. GERTRUDE5
Marie Mendel    6:25.12ST. SUSANNA6
Meghan McAneny    6:31.20ST. SUSANNA7
Alex Evans    6:33.05MOTHER TERESA8
Riley Wildfeuer    6:36.62MOTHER TERESA9
Lauren Olson        SCRHOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET

Event # 35 GIRLS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Weaver St. James 14'07.75" 2008

Anna Herriott  13'06.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Madelyn Martin  12'10.50"ST. GERTRUDE2
Riley Wildfeuer  12'09.00"MOTHER TERESA3
Meghan McAneny  11'11.00"ST. SUSANNA4
Lauren Fleming  11'02.00"IMMACULATE HEART OF5
Claire Abele  10'10.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Alex Evans  10'07.50"MOTHER TERESA7
Meagan Taylor  10'07.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF7
Marie Mendel  10'01.00"ST. SUSANNA9
Lauren Olson        SCRHOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET
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Event # 37 GIRLS Pentathlon  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Vonerden Mother Teresa 26'10.50" 2008

Madelyn Martin  21'05.00"ST. GERTRUDE1
Meghan McAneny  21'00.00"ST. SUSANNA2
Riley Wildfeuer  20'08.00"MOTHER TERESA3
Meagan Taylor  20'01.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF4
Claire Abele  18'04.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB5
Anna Herriott  18'00.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Lauren Fleming  14'11.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF7
Marie Mendel  14'06.00"ST. SUSANNA8
Alex Evans  13'03.00"MOTHER TERESA9
Lauren Olson        SCRHOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com




